UPN Order Code
Diameter
(in)
Length
(cm)
Tip Load (grams) Tip Shape
H7493942318510 0.014 185 2.9 Straight
H749394231851J0 0.014 185 2.9 Angled
H7493942230010 0.014 300 2.9 Straight
H749394223001J0 0.014 300 2.9 Angled
UPN Order Code
Diameter
(in)
Length
(cm)
Tip Load (grams) Tip Shape
H7493942118210 0.014 182 0.8 Straight
H749394211821J0 0.014 182 0.8 Angled
H7493942030010 0.014 300 0.8 Straight
H749394203001J0 0.014 300 0.8 Angled
Savion FLX™ Guidewires
Savion DLVR™ Guidewires
FRONTLINE GUIDEWIRE
DELIVERY SUPPORT GUIDEWIRE